ME

MPHIS

I’'ENNESSEE

Bid Opening Date: 05/15/15

Bid Tabulation - Manhole Adjustment Group 2
179821.71.0408

W&T Contracting Video Indust. Services Magnolia Underground
Item No. Items Units Qty Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Standard Manhole Adjustment
02532-5.01 . " " Each 90 $750.00 $67,500.00 $985.00 $88,650.00 $1,950.00 $175,500.00
(Adjustments >5" and <18")
Manhole Adjustment with Adapter Ri Adjustment
02532-5.02 | onhole Adustmentwl <5.,)ap er Rings (Adjustments | | 149 $500.00 $80,000.00 $845.00 $135,200.00 | $1,700.00 | $272,000.00
Mobilization for Manhole Adjustments Unable to
02532-5.03 Perform (not more than 50% of Standard Manhole Each 30 $250.00 $7,500.00 $492.50 $14,775.00 $750.00 $22,500.00
Adjustment)
02532-5.04 Traffic Control per Manhole Each 250 $125.00 $31,250.00 $900.00 $225,000.00 $500.00 $125,000.00
02532-5.05 Removal & Replacement of Vegetated Area SY 50 $13.00 $650.00 $30.00 $1,500.00 $12.00 $600.00
Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Removal and
02950-01.01 cY 55 $2,556.00 $140,580.00 $225.00 $12,375.00 $350.00 $19,250.00
Replacement
02950-1.02 Concrete Pavement Removal and Replacement cY 16 $464.00 $7,424.00 $225.00 $3,600.00 $200.00 $3,200.00
02950-02 Concrete Sidewalk Removal and Replacement SF 620 $14.90 $9,238.00 $30.00 $18,600.00 $69.00 $42,780.00
02950-04 Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement LF 190 $36.00 $6,840.00 $47.25 $8,977.50 $50.00 $9,500.00
Gravel Driveway and Gravel Area Removal and
02950-06 Ton 4 $80.00 $320.00 $65.00 $260.00 $75.00 $300.00
Replacement
00001-6.01 GPS Coordinates of Manhole Cover Each 250 $45.00 $11,250.00 $65.00 $16,250.00 $350.00 $87,500.00
00001-6.03 MACP Level 2 Manhole Inspections Each 250 $240.00 $60,000.00 $130.00 $32,500.00 $550.00 $137,500.00
100% Performance and Payment Bonds Lot 1 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
Total:| $440,552.00 Total| $567,687.50 Total:| $915,630.00

*Highlighted cells indicate math errors on the Bid Form. The corrected values are shown.




